-

Catalogue

WOWw!s

World of Weller




FE 80

m380W, 24V
m For tip extraction

Weller

‘/® HT Soldering tip series l

page 174

Order-no. Model Description

TOO5 26 162 99 FE 80 FE-Soldering iron

Scope of supply

TO05 26 162 99 FE 80 FE-Soldering iron 80 W, 24 V Q/’
with Silver Line Heating Transfer \

TOO5 44 261 99 HT 2 Soldering tip

TOO5 87 337 58 Trichter fur FE 80

TO05 25 409 99 Cleaning brush for extraction tube

Accessory

TOO5 15 152 99 WDH 30 Safety rest

LR 21 Set
m50W, 24V
m For standard soldering
applications
‘I. LT Soldering tip series >
Q page 165-168
Order-no. Model Description
TOO5 29 187 99 LR 21 Set Soldering iron LR 21 with safety rest
Scope of supply
1 T0O05 25 106 99 LR 21 Soldering iron 50 W, 24 V
with LT-B soldering tip adapter
2 TO0O05 44 405 99 LTB Standard soldering tip, LT B, 2,4 mm X 0,8 mm
3 TO0O05 15 152 99 WDH 30 Safety rest with brass wool
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ET Soldering Tip Series

: : . 9,
Soldering Tips for Soldering irons LR 21 &

Weller

Order-no. Model
4ETS ETS
4ETO ETO
4ETR ETR
4ETH ETH
4ETA ETA
4ETB ETB
4ETC ET C
4ETD ETD
AETE ETE
4ETK ET K
4ETL ETL
4ETM ETM
4ETF ETF
4ETBB ET BB
4ETCC ET CC
4ETP ETP
4ETBS ET BS
4ETCS ET CS
TOO5 41 039 99 ET SMD
TOO5 41 040 99 ET SMD
TOO5 41 045 99 ET GW

TOO05 41 703 99
TOO5 24 750 99

TOO5 10 311 99

ET-LT Adapter

Description

Longform Conical
Longform Conical

Chisel tip slim

Chisel tip
Chisel tip
Chisel tip
Chisel tip
Chisel tip
Chisel tip

Chisel tip long
Chisel tip long
Chisel tip long

Round tip sloped 45°
Round tip sloped 45°
Round tip sloped 45°

Round tip blunt
Round tip blunt
Round tip blunt

Width A

@ 0,4 mm
@ 0,8 mm

1,6 mm

0,8 mm
1,6 mm
2,4 mm
3,2 mm
4,6 mm
5,6 mm

1,2 mm
2,0 mm
3,2 mm

@ 1,2 mm
@ 2,4 mm
@ 3,2 mm

@ 0,8 mm
@ 2,4 mm
@ 3,2 mm

Thickness B

0,7 mm S—

0,4 mm —

0,7 mm
0,8 mm
0,8 mm
0,8 mm
1,2 mm

0,4 mm i
1,0 mm
1,2 mm

Chip soldering / desoldering tip, component size 2,5 mm x 1,5mm 7 1

Chip soldering / desoldering tip, component size 3,8 mm x 1,5 mm

Gullwing tip

Screw in tip with M5 outside thread

ET Measuring tip for thermoelement @ 0,5 mm

Barrel

Soldering tips of the LT series are used with an adapter in the soldering iron LR 21.

Order-no. Model

TOO05 87 207 81

TOO05 87 207 94

Description

ET-LT Adaptor with barrel for use with LT series tips
with LR 21 and FE 50 soldering irons

Spare barrel for ET-LT Adapter
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